PHARMA
SUMMIT 2023

Evonik Health Care

Co-sponsored by: Azelis India Pvt. Ltd

Click to
Register

Venue: Novotel, Iscon cross-roads, Ahmedabad
Date: 22" September 2023 (Friday)
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https://oncare.evonik.com/workshop-program/?id=715&ref=2&ch=1
https://oncare.evonik.com/workshop-program/?id=715&ref=2&ch=17

PROGRAM

02:30 pm

03:00 pm

03:20 pm

03:45 pm

04:00 pm

04:30 pm

Registration & Welcome

Azelis India: Product Portfolio for Regulated Market
M:s. Sonali Sheth (Associate Director, Pharma Business), Azelis

EUDRAGIT® for Oral Drug Delivery System
Dr. Hemant Bhalerao (Sr. Technical Manager, Pharma), Azelis

Introduction to Evonik Health Care
Mr. Amit Sharma (Sr. Business Manager), Evonik India

Tea & Coffee break

Challenges in Oral Drug Delivery
Mr. Sanjay Sharma (Senior Vice President & Head,

Manufacturing, Science and Technology), Zydus Lifesciences

05:15 pm

05:45 pm

06:15 pm

06:45 pm

07:15 pm

Evonik for You - Offerings from Evonik
Dr. Nitesh Shah (Business Director, Asia South), Evonik

Troubleshooting Case Studies with EUDRAGIT®
Applications

Mr. Amit Devluk (Sr. Associate Manager, Formulation &
Application Service), Evonik

Unique Offerings from Evonik
Dr. Vineetkumar Patel (Head, Formulation & Application

Service, Asia South), Evonik
Q & A session

Networking Dinner

EVOniK

Leading Beyond Chemistry



ABOUT EVONIK HEALTH CARE
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Oral drug delivery - EUDRAGIT® & EUDRAGUARD®
Parenteral drug delivery - RESOMER® & LACTEL®
Formulation development & manufacturing services
HPAPIs and intermediates

Medical device polymers and services

Cell culture media ingredients and services — cQrex®
LIPEX® extruder for liposome development
AvailOm® - Omega-3 lysine complex in powder form

Custom lipid manufacturing
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LEADING BEYOND
CHEMISTRY

TO IMPROVE

LIFE

TODAY AND
TOMORROW

@ evonik

Leading Beyond Chemistry



EVONIK NUTRITION & CARE
Business Line Health Care

Krislon House, Saki Naka, Saki Vihar
Road, Andheri East, Mumbai 400 072,
India

healthcare@evonik.com
www.evonik.com /healthcare
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Leading Beyond Chemistry
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