PHARMA SUMMIT 2023

Evonik Health Care
Co-sponsored by: Azelis India Pvt. Ltd



Venue: Novotel, Iscon cross-roads, Ahmedabad

Date: 22nd September 2023 (Friday)











PROGRAM

02:30 pm	Registration & Welcome	05:15 pm	Evonik for You - Offerings from Evonik
03:00 pm	Azelis India: Product Portfolio for Regulated Market Ms. Sonali Sheth (Associate Director, Pharma Business), Azelis		Dr. Nitesh Shah (Business Director, Asia South), Evonik
		05:45 pm	Troubleshooting Case Studies with EUDRAGIT®
03:20 pm	EUDRAGIT® for Oral Drug Delivery System Dr. Hemant Bhalerao (Sr. Technical Manager, Pharma), Azelis		Applications
			Mr. Amit Devluk (Sr. Associate Manager, Formulation & Application Service), Evonik
03:45 pm	Introduction to Evonik Health Care		
	Mr. Amit Sharma (Sr. Business Manager), Evonik India	06:15 pm	Unique Offerings from Evonik
04:00 pm	Tea & Coffee break		Dr. Vineetkumar Patel (Head, Formulation & Application
			Service, Asia South), Evonik
04:30 pm	Challenges in Oral Drug Delivery	06:45 pm	Q & A session
	Mr. Sanjay Sharma (Senior Vice President & Head,		
	Manufacturing, Science and Technology), Zydus Lifesciences	07:15 pm	Networking Dinner





ABOUT EVONIK HEALTH CARE

- Oral drug delivery EUDRAGIT® & EUDRAGUARD®
- Parenteral drug delivery RESOMER® & LACTEL®
- Formulation development & manufacturing services
- HPAPIs and intermediates
- Medical device polymers and services
- Cell culture media ingredients and services cQrex®
- LIPEX® extruder for liposome development
- AvailOm® Omega-3 lysine complex in powder form
- Custom lipid manufacturing

LEADING BEYOND CHEMISTRY

TO IMPROVE LIFE

TODAY AND
TOMORROW





EVONIK NUTRITION & CARE

Business Line Health Care Krislon House, Saki Naka, Saki Vihar Road, Andheri East, Mumbai 400 072, India

healthcare@evonik.com www.evonik.com/healthcare













